o
Programme

1  248PAC001
2 248PAC002
3 248PAC003
4  248PAC004
5  248PAC006
6  248PAC007
7  248PAC009
8  248PAC010
9  248PAC012
10 248PAC013
11  248PAC014
12 248PACO15
13 248PACO016
14  248PAC017

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-

CH402 CHL40 CH404 CHL40 CH406 CHL406 CH408 CHL408 CH410

C
A+

A+

B+

A+
B+
C

2

A
A+
A
A
A+
A+
A
A+
A
A
A
A+
A+
A

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

Master of Science (Chemistry)

Specialization:

4

B A
B+ A
Ab Ab
B A
0]
B+ A+
F A
B A+
B+ A+
B+ A+
B A
A+
B+ A+
F A

B+
Ab

A+

B+
A+

A+
A+
Ab

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

B+
A+
Ab
B+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+

Ab

A+

A+
A+

o

A+

A+
A+
Ab

SOVSAS

Semester:

TC-
E

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

TGP-
E

223
259
32
209
287
269
200
252
232
247
226
279
262
204

SGPA TC-

7.19
8.35
1.03
6.74
9.26
8.68
6.45
8.13
7.48
7.97
7.29
9.00
8.45
6.58

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Dr%ﬁggigh

Pre%:

1:: lq&hlt
Deputy Cgh éﬁ‘ Y Examination

Gautam Buddha University

‘Greater Noida

,@ﬁg@g .Saxena

Jomt Coordinator, Exammanons

Gautam Buddha University
Greater Nnida 201242

o

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Ba

TGP-
0

142
168
0
134
194
184
148
164
158
186
134
174
184
140

tch: 2024-2026
Programme Code:

YCGPA TC- TGP-

p

6.89
8.06
0.60
6.47
9.08
8.55
6.57
7.85
7.36
8.17
6.79
8.55
8.42
6.49

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o

-

p

O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O o o O

CGPA

6.89
8.06
0.60
6.47
9.08
8.55
6.57
7.85
7.36
8.17
6.79
8.55
8.42
6.49

University Coordinator Examinations

012235

825

Result

Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted



Programme

Master of Science (Chemistry)

Specialization: -

CH402 CHL40 CH404 CHL40 CH406 CHL406 CH408 CHL408 CH410

2 4

SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME

CH402
CHL402
CH404
CHL404
CH406
CHL406
CH408
CHL408
CH410

O 00 ~N O B W N =

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Physical Chemistry-II

Physical Chemistry Lab

Inorganic Chemistry-I|

Inorganic Chemistry Lab

Organic Chemistry-II

Organic Chemistry Lab
Characterization Techniques- Il
Characterization Techniques Lab- Il

Computational Chemistry

CREDITS Paper Type

NN W R R D MM

Theory
Practical
Theory
Practical
Theory
Practical
Theory
Practical

Practical

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012288

SOVSAS
Semester: i Batch: 2024-2026
Programme Code: 825
TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E o] o] P P
GRADES
S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 o 91 100 10
2 A+ 81 90 9
3 A 71 80 8
4 B+ 61 70 7
5 B 51 60 6
6 C 41 50 5
7 P 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0
9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
11 P* 40 4

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prep&&'gﬁ

o el

Deputy Coordinator, Examination
Gautam Buddha University

MNRrantae Maida

Dr. geal kgha Saxena
Joint 805!’(1!5 o1 E xaminations
Gautam Buddha University

Greater Noida. 201312

'

Dr. Vandna ﬁ\%ﬂna

University Coordinator Examinations



