## Gautam Buddha University

012295

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

### **SOVSAS**

Prog	ramme	mme Master of Science (Chemistry)										Semester: II				Batch: <b>2024-2026</b>			026		
		Specialization: -													Programme				e:	825	
		CH402	CHL40 2	CH404	CHL40 4	CH406	CHL406	CH408	CHL408	CH410		TC-	TGP-	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	248PAC001	С	Α	В	Α	В	A+	B+	Α	A+		31	223	7.19	22	142	6.89	0	0	6.89	Promoted
2	248PAC002	Α+	Α+	B+	Α	B+	Α+	A+	A+	<b>A</b> +	3	31	259	8.35	22	168	8.06	0	0	8.06	Promoted
3	248PAC003	F	Α	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	3	31	32	1.03	22	0	0.60	0	0	0.60	Not Promoted
4	248PAC004	С	Α	В	Α	Р	Α	B+	Α	Α	3	31	209	6.74	22	134	6.47	0	0	6.47	Promoted
5	248PAC006	0	Α+	Α	0	Α	.0	A+	0	0	3	31	287	9.26	22	194	9.08	0	0	9.08	Promoted
6	248PAC007	A+	A+	B+	A+	A+	A+	A+	A+	Α	3	31	269	8.68	22	184	8.55	0	0	8.55	Promoted
7	248PAC009	В	Α	F	Α	В	Α	Α	Α	Α	\$	31	200	6.45	22	148	6.57	0	0	6.57	Promoted
8	248PAC010	B+	A+	В	A+	Α	A+	Α	A+	<b>A</b> +	3	31	252	8.13	22	164	7.85	0	0	7.85	Promoted
9	248PAC012	В	Α	B+	A+	В	A+	В	A+	Α	3	31	232	7.48	22	158	7.36	0	0	7.36	Promoted
10	248PAC013	В	Α	B+	A+	В	A+	A+	0	0	3	31	247	7.97	22	186	8.17	0	0	8.17	Promoted
11	248PAC014	В	Α	В	Α	B+	A+	В	Α	Α	3	31	226	7.29	22	134	6.79	0	0	6.79	Promoted
12	248PAC015	A+	A+	Α	A+	Α+	A+	A+	0	0	3	31	279	9.00	22	174	8.55	0	0	8.55	Promoted
13	248PAC016	B+	A+	B+	<b>A</b> +	Α	<b>A</b> +	0	0	Α	3	31	262	8.45	22	184	8.42	0	0	8.42	Promoted
14	248PAC017	С	Α	F	Α	В	A+	Α	A+	A+	3	31	204	6.58	22	140	6.49	0	0	6.49	Promoted

#### **Provisional Result**

Prepared by:

Deputy Coordinator, Examination
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida

Dr. Pratiks by Saxena
Joint Coordinator, Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312

Dr. Vandna Singh
Dr. Vandna Singh
University Coordinator Examinations
Gautam Buddna University
Greater Noida, 201312

<sup>-:</sup> DISCLAIMER :-

<sup>1.</sup> The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

<sup>2.</sup> The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

<sup>3.</sup> In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



# Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012298

### **SOVSAS**

Programme

Master of Science (Chemistry)

Semester: II

Batch:

0

2024-2026

Specialization:

Programme Code:

825

CH402 CHL40 CH404 CHL40 CH406 CHL406 CH408 CHL408 CH410

C- TGP- SGPA TC-E E O

TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

CGPA

Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDIT	TS	Paper Type
1	CH402	Physical Chemistry-II	4	Th	eory
2	CHL402	Physical Chemistry Lab	4	Pra	actical
3	CH404	Inorganic Chemistry-II	4	Th	eory
4	CHL404	Inorganic Chemistry Lab	4	Pra	actical
5	CH406	Organic Chemistry-II	4	Th	eory
6	CHL406	Organic Chemistry Lab	4	Pra	actical
7	CH408	Characterization Techniques- II	3	Th	eory
8	CHL408	Characterization Techniques Lab- II	2	Pra	actical
9	CH410	Computational Chemistry	2	Pra	actical

GRADES				
S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

#### **Provisional Result**

Prepared by:

Dr. Chacked byhit
Deputy Coordinator, Examination
Gautam Buddha University

Greater Moids

Dr. Pratiksha Saxena Joint Coordinator, Examinations Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida, 201312 Dr. Vandna Singh
Dr. Vandna Singh
University Coordinator Examinations
University Coordinator Examinations
Greater Noida, 201312

<sup>-:</sup> DISCLAIMER :-

<sup>1.</sup> The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

<sup>2.</sup> The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

<sup>3.</sup> In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.